
OL1907, OL1908 9/09

Replacement Parts For

101514
101515
107011
107014
107021
107020
110286
110287

Description
Sheet Metal Screws BK
Sheet Metal Screws GBZ
Candle Tube BK - OL1907
Candle Tube GBZ - OL1907
Candle Tube BK - OL1908
Candle Tube GBZ - OL1908
Finial BK
Finial GBZ

Part # Qty.

110286 (Finial BK)
110287 (Finial GBZ)

101514 (Sheet Metal Screws BK)
101515 (Sheet Metal Screws GBZ)

107011 (Candle Tube BK - OL1907)
107014 (Candle Tube GBZ - OL1907)
107020 (Candle Tube BK - OL1908)
107021 (Candle Tube GBZ - OL1908)


